Luxxor® LPC Borescope Camera
Product

Video Cameras

Luxxor Portable Video Camera*

Viewing Options

USB 2.0 Image Capture Interface
17”7 HD Industrial Monitor

Hawkeye Video Slides

Horizontal - 24"

Horizontal - 48"

Model#

LPC

VC-USB2

HVM-17-LPC

HVSLIDE-24H-LPC

HVSLIDE-48H-LPC

Price

$1,195

$295

$995

$995

$1,445

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1860
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2387
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4098
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=3072
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=3071

Product

V-Block for Video Slide

Accessories

Video Cable (LPC to PVM)

Video Cable (LPC to ext. monitor)

BNC Adaptor (BNC input to RCA output from DV-YCBL Adaptor)

Model#

HV-VBSTAGE-XY-LPC

DV-MCBL

DV-YCBL

DV-BNC Adapter

Price

$395

$190

$225

$6

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=3070
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1865
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1867
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1868

